

---

## **PACHET SURUBURI; plasa sudata 6mmx2000x6000; ciment**

I.D.: 58647244

---

Data publicarii	06.07.21	Coduri CPV	44313000-7 44111200-3 44531520-2 44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	---

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.638,00 RON - 1.638,00 RON

---

Descriere: \* SURUB ZN M 20X100 - 3.20 lei+tva/buc =50 buc = 160 lei+tva \* SAIBA ZN 20 - 0.20 lei+tva/buc = 50 buc = 10 lei+tva \* PIULITA ZN M 20 - 0.66 lei+tva/buc = 50 buc = 33 lei+tva \* SURUB ZN M 16X80 - 1.60 lei+tva/buc = 50 buc = 80 lei+tva \* SAIBA ZN 16 - 0.13 lei+tva/buc = 50 buc = 6.50 lei+tva \* PIULITA ZN M 16 - 0.33 lei+tva/buc = 50 buc = 16.50 lei+tva

---